Udise No : 27151000802

Email ID : rksahakarvldyamandlr21@gmail.com

Buldana Urban Charitable Society's (R.No. 3171/94) o

RAJARAM KAKANI SAHAKAR VIDYA
MANDIR & JUNIOR COLLEGE, DHARNE

;e,lw?'t Road, Dharmabad - 431809, Dist. Nanded, Maharashtra
nncipal : 9545971533 PRO : 9545971553 Office : 9545971534

Ref. No. RKSVMD/

Date :
List of Holidays
S.No Event Date/Tenure
1 Ram Navami 17 Apr 2024
2 Mabhavir Jayanti 21 Apr 2024
3 Summer Vacation 15 May to 26 May 2024
4 Moharram 17 Jul 2024
5 Independence Day — Flag Hoisting 15 Aug 2024
6 Ganesh Chaturthi (Pujan) 7 Sep 2024
7 Gauri Pujan 09 to 11 September 2024
8 Id-E-Milad 16 Sep 2024
9 Marathwada Mukti.Se.mgram Diwas (Flag 17 Sep 2024
Hoisting
10 Mahatma Gandhi / Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 2 Oct 2024
11 Dussehra 12 Oct 2024
12 Diwali Vacation 30 OctoberztgziNovember
13 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15 Nov 2024
14 Christmas 25 Dec 2024
15 Makar Sankranti/Pongal 14 Jan 2025
16 Republic Day — Flag Unfluring 26 Jan 2025
17 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (Pujan) 19 Feb 2025
18 Maha Shivaratri 26 Feb 2025
19 Ugadi/Gudi Padwa 30 Mar 2025
20 Eid-Ul-Fitar / Ramzan 31 Mar 2025
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Date :
Date Day Event Classes
15 Apr 2024 Monday New Academic Session Begins 1t09
22 Apr 2024 Monday Parents Orientation - New Admissions Nursery to 9
19 Jun 2024 Wednesday School Reopens 1to9
New Academic Session Begins Pre-primary
21 Jun 2024 Friday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY | Nursery to Class
Celebration in the Assembly 10
26 Jun 2024 Wednesday HOUSE INVESTITURE CEREMONY Class 3to0 10
28 Jun 2024 Friday Parents Orientation Class1 &2
6 Jul 2024 Saturday Show and tell activity Pre-Primary
Identify the Places 1&2
20 Jul 2024 Saturday Shloka recitation Competition 3to5
Interhouse Quiz Contest 6to8
27 Jul 2024 Saturday Visit to SRTUMN 9&10
Independence Day related Activities Pre-primary
Paper Art for Independence Day 1&2
10 Aug 2024 Saturday Hand Writing - Independence Day 3,4,5
Computer - Designing / Colouring 6,7,8
Contest
17 Aug 2024 Saturday Blue day Celebration Pre-primary
Rakhi Making 18&2
26 Aug 2024 Monday Dahi Handi / Janmashtami celebration Nursery to 2
on the account of Janmashtami
29 Aug 2024 Thursday Interhouse Hockey Tournament 6to 10
on
the account of National Sports Day
5 Sep 2024 Thursday Teachers Day Nursery to 10
(Half Day)
Hindi Diwas /Hindi poem recitation Pre-primary
Story telling 1&2
14 Sep 2024 Saturday Biography of Hindi Authors/Poets 3to5
Hindi Kavita Vachan 6to8
17 Sep 2024 Tuesday Celebration of Marathwada Mukti Nursery to 10
Sangram Diwas — Flag Hoisting
25 Sep 2024 Wednesday Interhouse Basketball Matches 3@0\1\/%&‘
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Ref. No. RKSVMD/

Date :
Date Day Event Classes
Fancy Dress Meet Pre-primary
Fancy Dress Meet 1&2
5 Oct 2024 Saturday If{roleplay Activity - Theme Bollywood, 3105
ollywood, Kollywood, Hollywood
Interhouse Drama Competition 6108
Micro Acting Competition 9&10
90ct 2024 | Wednesday Post office visit 2&3
Selection for Interhouse Cricket Matches 6to 10
Fancy Dress Meet Pre-primary
Fancy Dress Meet 1&2
5 Oct 2024 Saturday Roleplay Activity - Theme Bollywood, 3t05
Tollywood, Kollywood, Hollywood
Interhouse Drama Competition 6to8
School Reopens/National Education
11 Nov 2024 Monday Day celeration in Assembl Nursery to 9
13 Nov Interhouse Group Singing Competition 3to5
2024 ednezgay Interhouse Cricket Matches 6 to 10
Art Exhibition/Children’s Day — Birth -
14 Ly Thursday Anniversary of Pt Jawar Lal Nehru NurseRy o 2
2024 Bal Mela 3t010
30 Nov English poem recitation Pre-primary to 2
2024 Saturday Crosswords Competition 3to5
14 Dec 2024 Saturday Field visit for pre primary Pre-primary
24 Dec 2024 Tuesday Annual Day Pre-primary to 5
28 Dec 2024 Saturday Annual Day 6to 10
Annual Sports Meet —Jamboree Pre-primary
18 Jan 2025 Saturday The Great Indian Vegetable Market 1&2
Interhouse Volleyball Tournament 6to8
22 Jan 2025 Wednesday Annual Sports Meet —Jamboree 1.2
23 Jan 2025 Thursday Annual Sports Meet — Jamboree 3,4,5
Annual Sports Meet — Jamboree 6,7,8
24 Jan 2025 Friday Colour & shapes sorting Pre-primary
Greeting card making 1.2
1 Feb 2025 Saturday Pink day celebration Pre-primary
Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Al
18 Feb 2025 Tuesday Celebration
28 Feb 2025 Friday STREAM Exhibition 3t08
Stress Buster - Stand Up Comedy 6108
3 Mar 2025 Monday /Mimicry R
Convocation Pre-primary
g viac ZOZS—M Report Card Day & Distribution of i ary to 8 Q&
26 Mar 2025 | Wednesday Uniform + Books G |
| Principal
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Ref. No. RKSVMD/

Date :
Examinations/Assessments
Date Day | Exam | Classes
MCQ/LSRW based Assessment
2 May 2024 Thursday Assessment 1to9
3 May 2024 Friday Assessment
4 May 2024 Saturday Assessment
Periodic Assessment 1
3 Aug 2024 Saturday Arts, GK, Computer Nursery to 9
5 Aug 2024 Monday English, Mathematics Nursery to 9
6 Aug 2024 Tuesday Hindi, Science Nursery to 9
7 Aug 2024 Wednesday Marathi, SST Nursery to 9
7 Term 1 Assessment/Half Yearly
18 Oct 2024 Friday English Nursery to 9
19 Oct 2024 Saturday Arts, GK, Computer Nursery to 9
21 Oct 2024 Monday Mathematics Nurseryto 9
22 Oct 2024 Tuesday Marathi Nursery to 9
23 Oct 2024 Wednesday Science Nursery to 9
24 Oct 2024 Thursday SST Nursery to 9
25 Oct 2024 Friday Hindi Nursery to 9
Periodic Assessment 2
6 Jan 2025 Monday Arts, GK, Computer Nursery to 9
7 Jan 2025 Tuesday English, Mathematics Nursery to 9
8 Jan 2025 Wednesday Hindi, Science Nursery to 9
9 Jan 2025 Thursday Marathi, SST Nurseryto 9
Annual Examination /Term 2
5 Mar 2025 Wednesday Mathematics Pre-primary to 8
6 Mar 2025 Thursday Marathi Pre-primary to 8
7 Mar 2025 Friday Science Pre-primary to 8
8 Mar 2025 Saturday Arts, GK, Computer Pre-primary to 8
10 Mar 2025 Monday English 1to8
11 Mar 2025 Tuesday SST 1to8
12 Mar 2025 Wednesday Hindi 1to 8
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